
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00397

05/13/
2020

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRADSHAW, RICHARD 
LERAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00649

05/13/
2020

BLAIR, KYLE 
RYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BLAIR, KYLE RYAN

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00650

05/13/
2020

BONEWELL, TYGE 
DAMIEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BONEWELL, TYGE 
DAMIEN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00397

05/13/
2020

BRADSHAW, RICHARD 
LERAY Defendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRADSHAW, RICHARD 
LERAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00190

05/13/
2020

BUFFALOHEAD, MATTHEW
GEORGE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BUFFALOHEAD, 
MATTHEW GEORGE JR

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B (FEL)
2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC 
2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00051

05/13/
2020

BURTON, MEGAN 
SIERRA Plaintiff

BURTON, MEGAN 
SIERRA vs. FIELDS, 
SPENCER WADE RYAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00160

05/13/
2020

CARBAJAL, MARQUISE 
DESJUAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CARBAJAL, 
MARQUISE DESJUAN

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00651

05/13/
2020

CARO, GILBERTO 
DURAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CARO, GILBERTO 
DURAN

OVERLOAD 2001 THRU 3000 
LB (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00189

05/13/
2020

COTTMAN, JAMES 
STEVEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COTTMAN, JAMES 
STEVEN

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B (FEL)
2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC 
2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00639

05/13/
2020

CRIESFORRIBS, LUCINA 
A Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CRIESFORRIBS, 
LUCINA A

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00397

05/13/
2020

DBA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRADSHAW, RICHARD 
LERAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00640

05/13/
2020

DENISON, HAYDEN 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DENISON, HAYDEN 
RAY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00652

05/13/
2020

ESTRADA, 
HECTOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ESTRADA, HECTOR

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00653

05/13/
2020

ESTRADA, 
HECTOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ESTRADA, HECTOR

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00654

05/13/
2020

ESTRADA, 
HECTOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ESTRADA, HECTOR

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00051

05/13/2
020

FIELDS, SPENCER WADE 
RYAN Defendant

BURTON, MEGAN SIERRA 
vs. FIELDS, SPENCER 
WADE RYAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00641

05/13/2
020

GARCIA, MICHAEL 
ANTHONY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARCIA, MICHAEL 
ANTHONY

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00655

05/13/2
020

GARZA, JUAN 
A Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARZA, JUAN A

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00656

05/13/2
020

GUTIERREZ, HUGO 
F Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GUTIERREZ, HUGO F

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00657

05/13/2
020

GUTIERREZ, HUGO 
F Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GUTIERREZ, HUGO F

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00048

05/13/2
020

HARADER, ERMA 
JEAN Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00658

05/13/2
020

HOOVER, AMY 
MICHELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOOVER, AMY MICHELLE

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00397

05/13/2
020

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. BRADSHAW, RICHARD 
LERAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00397

05/13/2
020

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. BRADSHAW, RICHARD 
LERAY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00659

05/13/2
020

LIVINGSTON, IAN 
PHILLIP Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LIVINGSTON, IAN PHILLIP

NO SEAT BELT - 
PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00660

05/13/2
020

MARES, DAVID 
LOPEZ Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARES, DAVID LOPEZ

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 
37 537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00661

05/13/2
020

MARTIN, DESTINY 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTIN, DESTINY DAWN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00662

05/13/2
020

MODEREGGER, DYLAN 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MODEREGGER, DYLAN 
CHARLES

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00663

05/13/2
020

OVALLE-GARCIA, 
RAYMUNDO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OVALLE-GARCIA, 
RAYMUNDO

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00664

05/13/2
020

OVALLE-GARCIA, 
RAYMUNDO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OVALLE-GARCIA, 
RAYMUNDO

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 
37 537
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00665

05/13/2
020

OWENS, CARL 
RICHARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. OWENS, CARL 
RICHARD

IMPROPER START FROM 
STOPPED, STANDING OR 
PARKED POSITION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00666

05/13/2
020

PEREZ, 
OSMAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PEREZ, OSMAN

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00667

05/13/2
020

PEREZ, 
OSMAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PEREZ, OSMAN

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00668

05/13/2
020

POWELL, JAIME 
M Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. POWELL, JAIME M

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00642

05/13/2
020

RHODD, HEATHER 
NICHOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RHODD, HEATHER 
NICHOLE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00159

05/13/2
020

RHODD, MARIAH 
LAVON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RHODD, MARIAH 
LAVON

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00669

05/13/2
020

ROBB, DAVID 
HOWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROBB, DAVID 
HOWARD JR

POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00670

05/13/2
020

ROBB, DAVID 
HOWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROBB, DAVID 
HOWARD JR

POSSESS DRUG 
PARAPHERNALIA (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00680

05/13/2
020

ROBB, DAVID 
HOWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROBB, DAVID 
HOWARD JR

POSSESS SCHEDULE 2 CDS 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00643

05/13/2
020

ROBERTS, TROY 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROBERTS, TROY 
EDWARD

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00644

05/13/2
020

SEATON, CALEB 
AARON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SEATON, CALEB 
AARON

OPER M/V IN MANNER NOT 
REASONABLE & PROPER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00671

05/13/2
020

SHELTON, SHANE 
RYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SHELTON, SHANE 
RYAN

FAIL TO KEEP RIGHT ON ROAD
OF SUFFICIENT WIDTH (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00672

05/13/2
020

SIMONS, KODIE-LYNN 
ALICE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SIMONS, KODIE-
LYNN ALICE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00673

05/13/2
020

SISNEY, KANDACE 
HAYDEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SISNEY, KANDACE 
HAYDEN

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00674

05/13/2
020

SMEDES, CHARLES 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SMEDES, CHARLES 
EDWARD

DUR SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE 
(TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00675

05/13/2
020

SPRATT, RENEE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPRATT, RENEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00676

05/13/2
020

THACKER, BRANDON 
TYLER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THACKER, BRANDON 
TYLER

RECKLESS DRIVING 
1ST OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00049

05/13/2
020

THORPE, GARY 
STEPHEN Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00645

05/13/2
020

TOHEE, KAREN 
LUCILLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TOHEE, KAREN LUCILLE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00677

05/13/2
020

VARONA BARRETO, 
YOSLAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VARONA BARRETO, 
YOSLAN

OVERLOAD 2001 THRU 
3000 LB (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00646

05/13/2
020

WHITE, MITCHELL 
NELSON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITE, MITCHELL 
NELSON JR

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP 
SIGN (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00678

05/13/2
020

WHITE, TABATHA 
ANTHONETTE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITE, TABATHA 
ANTHONETTE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00647

05/13/2
020

WHITMORE, SUE 
ELLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITMORE, SUE ELLEN

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00681

05/13/2
020

YOUNG, DAVID 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
YOUNG, DAVID ALAN

POSSESS SCHEDULE 2 
CDS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00679

05/13/2
020

ZANATTALIGIO, 
ALEJANDRA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ZANATTALIGIO, 
ALEJANDRA

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00648

05/13/2
020

ZOTIGH, TANNER 
A Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ZOTIGH, TANNER A

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)
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