Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00397	05/13/ 2020	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. BRADSHAW, RICHARD LERAY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00649	05/13/ 2020	BLAIR, KYLE RYAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BLAIR, KYLE RYAN	DUS (TR)
9	TR-2020- 00650	05/13/ 2020	BONEWELL, TYGE DAMIEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BONEWELL, TYGE DAMIEN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00397	05/13/ 2020	BRADSHAW, RICHARD LERAY Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. BRADSHAW, RICHARD LERAY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00190	05/13/ 2020	BUFFALOHEAD, MATTHEW GEORGE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUFFALOHEAD, MATTHEW GEORGE JR	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B (FEL) 2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00051	05/13/ 2020	BURTON, MEGAN SIERRA Plaintiff	BURTON, MEGAN SIERRA vs. FIELDS, SPENCER WADE RYAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00160	05/13/ 2020	CARBAJAL, MARQUISE DESJUAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARBAJAL, MARQUISE DESJUAN	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)		05/13/ 2020	CARO, GILBERTO DURAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARO, GILBERTO DURAN	OVERLOAD 2001 THRU 3000 LB (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00189	05/13/ 2020	COTTMAN, JAMES STEVEN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COTTMAN, JAMES STEVEN	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B (FEL) 2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+
	TR-2020- 00639	05/13/ 2020	CRIESFORRIBS, LUCINA A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRIESFORRIBS, LUCINA A	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00397	05/13/ 2020	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. BRADSHAW, RICHARD LERAY	INDEBTEDNESS
	TR-2020- 00640	05/13/ 2020	DENISON, HAYDEN RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DENISON, HAYDEN RAY	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00652	05/13/ 2020	ESTRADA, HECTOR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ESTRADA, HECTOR	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
3	TR-2020- 00653	05/13/ 2020	ESTRADA, HECTOR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ESTRADA, HECTOR	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00654	05/13/ 2020	ESTRADA, HECTOR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ESTRADA, HECTOR	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00051	05/13/2 020	FIELDS, SPENCER WADE RYAN Defendant	BURTON, MEGAN SIERRA vs. FIELDS, SPENCER WADE RYAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00641	05/13/2 020	GARCIA, MICHAEL ANTHONY <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARCIA, MICHAEL ANTHONY	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00655	05/13/2 020	GARZA, JUAN A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARZA, JUAN A	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00656	05/13/2 020	GUTIERREZ, HUGO F Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GUTIERREZ, HUGO F	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00657	05/13/2 020	GUTIERREZ, HUGO F Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GUTIERREZ, HUGO F	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00048	05/13/2 020	HARADER, ERMA JEAN Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00658	05/13/2 020	HOOVER, AMY MICHELLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOOVER, AMY MICHELLE	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00397		HOSPITAL COMPANY, LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. BRADSHAW, RICHARD LERAY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00397	05/13/2 020	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. BRADSHAW, RICHARD LERAY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00659	05/13/2 020	LIVINGSTON, IAN PHILLIP Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LIVINGSTON, IAN PHILLIP	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00660	05/13/2 020	MARES, DAVID LOPEZ <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARES, DAVID LOPEZ	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00661	05/13/2 020	MARTIN, DESTINY DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTIN, DESTINY DAWN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00662	05/13/2 020	MODEREGGER, DYLAN CHARLES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MODEREGGER, DYLAN CHARLES	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00663	05/13/2 020	OVALLE-GARCIA, RAYMUNDO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OVALLE-GARCIA, RAYMUNDO	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00664	05/13/2 020	OVALLE-GARCIA, RAYMUNDO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OVALLE-GARCIA, RAYMUNDO	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00665	05/13/2 020	OWENS, CARL RICHARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OWENS, CARL RICHARD	IMPROPER START FROM STOPPED, STANDING OR PARKED POSITION
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00666	05/13/2 020	PEREZ, OSMAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PEREZ, OSMAN	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00667	05/13/2 020	PEREZ, OSMAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PEREZ, OSMAN	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00668	05/13/2 020	POWELL, JAIME M Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. POWELL, JAIME M	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00642	05/13/2 020	RHODD, HEATHER NICHOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, HEATHER NICHOLE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00159	05/13/2 020	RHODD, MARIAH LAVON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, MARIAH LAVON	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00669	05/13/2 020	ROBB, DAVID HOWARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBB, DAVID HOWARD JR	POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00670	05/13/2 020	ROBB, DAVID HOWARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBB, DAVID HOWARD JR	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00680	05/13/2 020	ROBB, DAVID HOWARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBB, DAVID HOWARD JR	POSSESS SCHEDULE 2 CDS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00643	05/13/2 020	ROBERTS, TROY EDWARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBERTS, TROY EDWARD	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00644	05/13/2 020	SEATON, CALEB AARON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SEATON, CALEB AARON	OPER M/V IN MANNER NOT REASONABLE & PROPER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00671	05/13/2 020	SHELTON, SHANE RYAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHELTON, SHANE RYAN	FAIL TO KEEP RIGHT ON ROAD OF SUFFICIENT WIDTH (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00672	05/13/2 020	SIMONS, KODIE-LYNN ALICE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIMONS, KODIE- LYNN ALICE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00673	05/13/2 020	SISNEY, KANDACE HAYDEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SISNEY, KANDACE HAYDEN	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00674	05/13/2 020	SMEDES, CHARLES EDWARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMEDES, CHARLES EDWARD	DUR SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00675	05/13/2 020	SPRATT, RENEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPRATT, RENEE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00676	05/13/2 020	THACKER, BRANDON TYLER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THACKER, BRANDON TYLER	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00049	05/13/2 020	THORPE, GARY STEPHEN Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00645	05/13/2 020	TOHEE, KAREN LUCILLE <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TOHEE, KAREN LUCILLE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00677	05/13/2 020	VARONA BARRETO, YOSLAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VARONA BARRETO, YOSLAN	OVERLOAD 2001 THRU 3000 LB (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00646	05/13/2 020	WHITE, MITCHELL NELSON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITE, MITCHELL NELSON JR	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00678	05/13/2 020	WHITE, TABATHA ANTHONETTE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITE, TABATHA ANTHONETTE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00647	05/13/2 020	WHITMORE, SUE ELLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITMORE, SUE ELLEN	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00681	05/13/2 020	YOUNG, DAVID ALAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YOUNG, DAVID ALAN	POSSESS SCHEDULE 2 CDS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00679	05/13/2 020	ZANATTALIGIO, ALEJANDRA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ZANATTALIGIO, ALEJANDRA	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00648	05/13/2 020	ZOTIGH, TANNER A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ZOTIGH, TANNER A	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)